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ID 9341. KoTTeox 3 KOM

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

Apnpec

Obwas nnowanb
Mnowanb y4yacTKa
STax

dTaxen

04 MOCTPOMKK
Bup

NnoTeka

12 319 797 py6.
MepBUYHbIN

6e3 peMoHTa
xyTop Cemuropckui
81.45 m?

5 coT.

1

1

2024 ron

nBop

Ja

.12 319 797 pybnen

BpaxxHuk Cepren

79186239824

CtpaHuua 1



